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Account Statement BANK OF MALDIVES PLC

Account Number: 7701-110423-101
Currency: MRF

MALDIVES STUDENT'S ASSOCIATION (UK)

M. ZEBEY

ORCHID MAGU

MALE'

REP.OF MALDIVES

05th August 2009

Posting Date Particulars e V@luc"Date ;Debit : Credit ~ Balance
1999/11/11 Credit 1999/11/01 7561411 i 75,614.11
1999/12/21 Credit 1999/12/23 3,151.00 78,765.11
2000/01/02 Interest 2000/01/02 642.27 79,407.38
2000/12/31 Interest 2000/12/31 3,945.37 83,352.75
2001/12/31 Interest 2001/12/31 4,131.83 87,484.58
2002/12/31 Interest 2002/12/31 4,349.23 91,833.81
2003/12/31 Interest 2003/12/31 4,183.84 96,017.65
2004/05/11 Transfer - Credit 2004/05/11 6,375.00 102,392.65

SBI 188134
2004/06/15 Transfer - Credit 2004/06/15 6,375.00 108,767.65

001389

Acc Trf frm 7701 125276 002

2004/12/16 Cheque Drawn (Paid) 2004/12/16 25,000.00 83,767.65
000002
2005/01/02 Interest 2005/01/02 2,694.88 86,462.53

S End Balance ; 86,462.53
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Account Statement ) BANK OF MALDIVES PLC

Account Number: 7701-110423-101

Posting Date  Particulars = ~ ValueDate Debit  Credit Balance

2005/01/03 Cheque Drawn (Paid) 2005/01/03 60,000.00 26,462.53
000001

2005/03/02 Transfer - Credit 2005/03/02 12,023.95 38,486.48
Funds trs from 7701-111353-101
as per let dtd recv 020305

2006/01/02 Interest 2006/01/01 902.58 39,389.06

2006/12/29 Interest 2006/12/31 972.23 40,361.29

2007/07/08 Cheque Cashed 2007/07/08 3,000.00 37,361.29
000003

2007/07/10 House Cheque 2007/07/10 6,000.00 31,361.29
000004

2007/07/11 Clearing Cheques 2007/07/12 50,000.00 81,361.29
SBI413685

2007/07/18 Clearing Cheques 2007/07/19 50,250.00 131,611.29

2007/07/19 House Cheque 2007/07/19 13,224.45 118,386.84
000005

2007/07/19 Cheque Cashed 2007/07/19 3,000.00 115,386.84
000006

2007/07/19 Cheque Cashed 2007/07/19 7,000.00 108,386.84
000010

2007/07/19 Cheque Cashed 2007/07/19 10,000.00 98,386.84
000011

2007/07/22 House Cheque 2007/07/22 13,043.00 85,343.84
000009

Te s eommaii b e " End Balance : 85,343.84
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